SPECIAL APPOINTMENT LIAISONS – VR & DBVI Representatives

	VR Office
	VR Liaison
	Address
	Phone
	Email

	Augusta
	Carol Mitchell

Beth Lehning
	21 Enterprise Drive, SHS 73 Augusta, Me 04333-0073
	624-5732

624-5108
	Carol.mitchell@maine.gov
Beth.r.lehning@maine.gov 

	Augusta CO
	Brenda Drummond (DBVI)
	150 SHS, Augusta, ME   04333-0150
	623-7954
	Brenda.G.Drummond@maine.gov


	Augusta
	Diane Frigon (DBVI)
	21 Enterprise Drive, SHS 73  Augusta, Me.  04333-0073
	624-5176
	Diane.T.Frigon@Maine.gov


	Bangor & N.
	Dale Ruopp 
	45 Oak St, Suite 1 – Bangor, Maine 04401
	561-4013
	Everson.b.stinson@maine.gov 

	Bangor & N.
	Andrea Bickford (DBVI)
	Same as above
	561-4023
	Andrea.B.Bickford@Maine.gov


	Lewiston
	Peter Diplock
	5 Mollison Way Lewiston, Me 04240
	753-9053
	Peter.d.diplock@maine.gov 

	Lewiston
	Jeremy Barnard (DBVI)
	Same as above
	753-9079
	Jeremy.P.Barnard@Maine.gov


	Portland
	Cathy Singleton
	185 Lancaster St Portland, ME 04101
	347-3256
	Catherine.l.singleton@maine.gov 

	Portland
	Jeremy Barnard (DBVI)
	Same as above
	753-9079
	Jeremy.P.Barnard@Maine.gov


	Rockland
	Sue Primiano
	91 Camden St. Rockland, ME 04841-9914
	596-2640
	Suzanne.l.primiano@maine.gov 

	Rockland
	Diane Frigon (DBVI)
	Same as above
	624-5176
	Diane.T.Frigon@Maine.gov



State Coordinators
(For HR)









(For VR)

Laurel Shippee, EEO Coordinator






Valerie Oswald, Rehabilitation Consultant

DAFS, Bureau of Human Resources





DOL, Bureau of Rehabilitation Services

Cross Office Bldg, 4th Floor







150 SHS

Augusta, ME









Augusta, ME   04333-0150

Tel.
287-4651








Tel.  623-7963

TTY:
1-888-577-6690







TTY: 1 888-755-0023

Laurel.J.Shippee@Maine.gov






Valerie.j.oswald@maine.gov
